PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1
EGUOO Milk Thistle&Co Q10
(90 Capsules)

23266 US$1.79 US$41,646.14

2
EGUOO Day + Night Sleep
Nutrition Pack

1974 US$2.69 US$5,310.06

3
EGUOO Milk Thistle&Co Q10
(60 Capsules)

10035 US$1.32 US$13,246.20

TOTAL 35275 US$60,202.40

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS SIXTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWO AND CENTS FOURTY ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC